
I II & III

L3-1 L2-MR L3-3 L3-1 L3-1 L3-3 L3-3 L3-3 L3-3 L3-3 L3-3 ZOOM L3-3 L3-3 L3-3 L3-5 L3-5 L3-5 L3-5

Mini 

Chapel/

L 2-MR

Lecture 

Hall
- Lecture Hall

3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 1 1 1 1 1 1

Ram Karl Ram Judy Kusam Martinah Francis Joy Saik Chris Wilfred Chris ChongLM Chris Francis Sebastian Martinah Kusam Martinah Parasin Karl Simon
Kel. 

Keluarga
LimSH

Year Yr. 4 Yr. 4 Yr. 4 Yr. 4  Yr. 4 Yr. 3, 4 Yr. 3 Yr. 2, 3 Yr. 2, 3 Yr. 2, 3
Yr. 2, Jupili, 

Jalynn
Yr. 1, 3

Yr. 2, Jupili, 

Jalynn
Yr. 2 Yr. 1 Yr. 1 Yr. 1 Yr. 1 Yr. 1 Yr. 1-4 Yr. 1-4 Yr. 2, 1 Yr. 1-4 Yr. 1-4 Yr. 1-4

3-Jul 1-Jul 2-Jul 3-Jul 1-Jul 2-Jul 3-Jul 3-Jul 4-Jul 2-Jul 1-Jul 3-Jul 1-Jul 1-Jul 4-Jul 1-Jul 2-Jul 3-Jul 3-Jul 1-Jul 4-Jul 2-Jul 4-Jul 2-Jul 11-Jul

Day/ 

Time

Thur 7pm-

9.50pm

Tue 2.15pm-

4pm

Wed 7pm-

9.50pm

Thur 

8am-

10.50am

Tue 7pm-

9.50pm

Wed 2pm-

4.50pm

Thur 7pm-

9.50pm

Thur 8am-

10.50am

Fri 8am-

10.50am

Wed 

8am-

10.50am

Tue 2pm-

4.50pm

Thur 2pm-

4.50pm

Tue 2pm-

4.50pm

Tue 9am-

10.50am

Fri 7pm-

9.50pm

Tue 7pm-

9.50pm

Wed 

7pm-

9.50pm

Thur 

7.30pm-

9.20pm

Thur 

8am-

10.50am

Tue 

11am-

11.50am

Fri 9am-

10.50am

Wed 

2.30pm - 

4pm

Fri

2pm - 

4pm

Wed

12pm-

12.30pm

Fri (11/7): 7.30pm-

9.20pm;

Sat (12/7): 8am-

12.30pm, 

1.30pm-4.20pm

Date Day 2250 30 2250 45 2250 45 2250 45 45 45 45 45 45 30 1500 2250 2250 1500 45 15 15 15 15 15 1

30-Jun Mon

1-Jul Tue Class begin 2 150 3 3 2 150 1

2-Jul Wed 150 3 3 150 1 1

3-Jul Thu 150 3 150 3 3 100 3

4-Jul Fri 3 150 1 1

5-Jul Sat

6-Jul Sun

7-Jul Mon

8-Jul Tue 2 150 3 3 2 150 1

9-Jul Wed 150 3 3 150 1 1

10-Jul Thu 150 3 150 3 3 100 3

11-Jul Fri 3 150 1 1 0.2

12-Jul Sat 0.8

13-Jul Sun

14-Jul Mon

15-Jul Tue 2 150 3 3 2 150 1

16-Jul Wed 150 3 3 150 1 1

17-Jul Thu 150 3 150 3 3 100 3

18-Jul Fri 3 150 1 1

19-Jul Sat

20-Jul Sun

21-Jul Mon

22-Jul Tue 2 150 3 3 2 150 1

23-Jul Wed 150 3 3 150 1 1

24-Jul Thu 150 3 150 3 3 100 3

25-Jul Fri 3 150 1 1

26-Jul Sat

27-Jul Sun

28-Jul Mon

29-Jul Tue 2 150 3 3 2 150 1

30-Jul Wed 150 3 3 150 x x

31-Jul Thu 150 3 150 3 3 100 3

1-Aug Fri 3 150 1 1

2-Aug Sat

3-Aug Sun

4-Aug Mon

5-Aug Tue 2 150 3 3 2 150 1

6-Aug Wed 150 3 3 150 1 1

7-Aug Thu 150 3 150 3 3 100 3

8-Aug Fri 3 150 1 1

9-Aug Sat

10-Aug Sun

11-Aug Mon

12-Aug Tue 2 150 3 3 2 150 1

13-Aug Wed 150 3 3 150 1 1

14-Aug Thu 150 3 150 3 3 100 3

15-Aug Fri 3 150 1 1

16-Aug Sat

17-Aug Sun

18-Aug Mon

19-Aug Tue 2 150 3 3 2 150 1

20-Aug Wed 150 3 3 150 1 1

21-Aug Thu 150 3 150 3 3 100 3

22-Aug Fri 3 150 1 1

23-Aug Sat

24-Aug Sun

25-Aug Mon

26-Aug Tue x x x x x x x
27-Aug Wed x x x x x x
28-Aug Thu x x x x x x x
29-Aug Fri x x x x
30-Aug Sat

31-Aug Sun

1-Sep Mon

2-Sep Tue 2 150 3 3 2 150 1

3-Sep Wed 150 3 3 150 1 1

4-Sep Thu Grad. Photo-taking 150 3 150 3 3 100 3

5-Sep Fri Prophet's Birthday x x x x

6-Sep Sat

7-Sep Sun

8-Sep Mon

9-Sep Tue 2 150 3 3 2 150 1

10-Sep Wed 150 3 3 150 1 1

11-Sep Thu 150 3 150 3 3 100 3

12-Sep Fri 3 150 1 1

13-Sep Sat

14-Sep Sun

15-Sep Mon

16-Sep Tue Malaysia Day x x x x x x x

17-Sep Wed 150 3 3 150 1 1

18-Sep Thu 150 3 150 3 3 100 3

19-Sep Fri 3 150 1 1

20-Sep Sat

21-Sep Sun

22-Sep Mon

23-Sep Tue 2 150 3 3 2 150 1

24-Sep Wed 150 3 3 150 1 1

25-Sep Thu 150 3 150 3 3 100 3

26-Sep Fri 3 x 1 1

27-Sep Sat Counselling Day

28-Sep Sun

29-Sep Mon

30-Sep Tue 2 150 3 3 2 150 1

1-Oct Wed 150 3 3 150 1 1

2-Oct Thu 150 3 150 3 3 100 3

3-Oct Fri STS Teachers' Day x x 1 x

4-Oct Sat

5-Oct Sun

6-Oct Mon Mid-Autumn Festival

7-Oct Tue 2 150 3 3 2 150 1

8-Oct Wed 150 3 3 150 1 1

9-Oct Thu 150 3 150 3 3 100 3

10-Oct Fri 3 x 1 1

11-Oct Sat

12-Oct Sun

13-Oct Mon

14-Oct Tue 2 150 3 3 2 150 1

15-Oct Wed 150 3 3 150 1 1

16-Oct Thu 150 3 150 3 3 100 3

17-Oct Fri Submit Grad. Grades 3 x 1 1

18-Oct Sat

19-Oct Sun

20-Oct Mon Deepavali Day

21-Oct Tue 2 150 3 3 2 150 1

22-Oct Wed x x x x 1 1

23-Oct Thu x x x x x x x

24-Oct Fri 3 x 1 1

25-Oct Sat BOG Meeting

26-Oct Sun

27-Oct Mon

28-Oct Tue x x x x x x x

29-Oct Wed x x x x x x

30-Oct Thu x x x x x x x

31-Oct Fri 3 x x 1

1-Nov Sat Graduation Day

2-Nov Sun

Mid-Sem Break

31/8: National Day

1/9: Replacement 

Holiday

Pemuridan dan 

Pembangunan 

Kepimpinan

Teo. 1
Bahasa 

Yunani 2

Karl/ MeeHee

Pembangunan 

Ekonomi
PB 2 PL 2

Teori 

Kaunseling

Pelayanan Muzik 

dan Seni 

Persembahan 

dalam Gereja

Gereja dan 

Masyarakat

Ibadah 

dalam 

Konteks

Kitab 

Yesaya

Satu Kitab Injil, 

Satu Surat 

Paulus, Satu 

Surat Umum

Pelayanan 

Pastoral dan 

Teologi

Merancang 

Kurikulum 

dan Kaedah 

Mengajar

2026 1st Sem. 

Registration

7/10-10/10: Graduans 

exam week

Exam Week for non-

Grad. Students

29/10: Grad. Rehearssal

2st sem. Holidays:

3/11/2025-10/1/2026

BM Department - Time Chart (Year 1-4)

Chart indicates when classes are on for each course throughout Semester 2, 2025. Numbers indicate the number of periods or minutes of the hour.

Start dates

Pembacaan & 

Perbualan Bahasa 

Inggeris

R4/ R6

Lecturer

Credit Hours

Classroom

Etika

Kristian

Misi dan 

Penginjilan 

2

Hom. 2  
Pemuridan dan 

Pembangunan 

Kepimpinan

Kerohanian 

Kristian

NC,x = No Class/ Not In

Koir FE

Seminar: 

Contextual 

Worship-making  

(BM Terjemahan)

Disiplin 

Rohani

6/3/2025


